

February 13, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2227

Page 2, line 17, replace "that" with ", including DNA evidence, which"

Page 3, remove lines 19 through 22

Page 3, line 23, replace "3." with "2."

Page 3, line 27, replace "4." with "3."

Renumber accordingly